NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. pur	1 Jan'05] .	: MNA 4	9168931		
Dutelu: 24 /12 /19 10:37.	Jeb description		Date &Time C		Done by	<u>'</u>
ROTNO: MBA / INC 19022548164	SAS c-filling					
Veh No. FBH 41026	E-mail (Ljola Sire,	AIC 2hrs)				-
00A 3/12/19 17:45.	I-Motor Claim I	orm	MT/10744	11-001		
00075 VOX.2—0.000 825724	I-Motor W/O (W	lible: OD 2hrs,	TP (brs)			:-
OD Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade	d			,	
**** F 2000 800	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by E	nx/Hnnd to	Owner/Wksn			
Proformed Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (3		Yoli	Fext		
TP Pandjeulars: Veh No: E)	X F258'X	, INC(.)/Non-INC	().		
Owner / Driver: (.			Tel:			
Policy No: () Peri	od: (.)	Cover Type:	-		
Confirmed by : (Dates.	Tim		/1	
	ote-Est Status (WC		%; P: 21-799	%. P: 80-1007	•1	<u>-</u> -
		1001)			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000 (THE PARTY OF THE P	रहत्त्र पुरस्कार	FRANK	·
· Congatify in parts 化表现图图图 语语的形式	CANADA MELLINAS	individed a	#CXI BIGIN FOCUL	at the state of	711111	
() Walk-In Gustomar : Customer's Information		dential & Su	icuy NO rater o	of teponon.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE OWNER, WHEN P	,).T	owing Co: (· ·)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO	поныния полит	Heresterner renewal			274
	ger is a substitution of	的原则是他	STATE OF THE PARTY	of University and	The state of the	-
	ourtesy Car ()			*		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(')				7 :	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3	000] ()	<u> </u>				
Infury :			, ,,,,,, ,		CHET SHE	on the state of th
	GOTTO VINEY			是不是	Marian.	
24/12/19 Ebao Cannot Sub	mit.		-			
V/V						
			1941		·	Perental
1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		and the second		ALANGO)	d profito
". NAI	109594	I) All I Apelder	thenorting (530)! XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	3000	
Guaranti antang antang kalendara		DA : Damage	Vitarement (210		45	
Driver/Owner:		TF: Towing	Threatth Survey	\$15		
Contact No:			Through Survey (Rongers), Yind Only,	wer 10 Jan 2000)		
		6) TR: Ralam	rollon		60	
Darnaged Portion:	3	1) NI I Idae DA	+SMRT Survey		-	
acceptable of the control of the con		ODI	y Cor/Tpt Allows		22	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		• N6: Hansir	Co-ordination spair Inspection		10 25	,
		1110 mil 10	-Il-at Tiveets Cook		22	
Tal. 1:		TP (NII) 1	TP (Non INC) . (All	31 11 10	30	SIME
		Involve dated	50000 C	Per Charged Per Charges	MANUE	Z
13/2:		Involce dated		SOUTH PROPERTY OF SOUTH AND ASSESSMENT		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

料学和文学的社会工作了模型产品的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/12/2019 10:37
Date Of Accident	03/12/2019 17:45
Exact Location Of Accident	JLN KAYU TWDS TPE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of Descri	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBH4105P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	VIGNESWARAN S MANOGARAN
NRIC No	SXXXX409H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84283149
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84283149
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	JUPITER 135
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110322485
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	VIGNESWARAN S MANOGARAN
NRIC No	SXXXX409H
Date Of Birth	07/04/1973
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/08/2009
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84283149
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-84283149

NOEMAIL

NO 46 JLN SERI AUSTIN 6/14 TAMAN SERI AUSTIN 81100 JOHOR Address

BAHRU

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

1

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HO

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191217/2097

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FX8357X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Name VIGNESWARAN S MANOGARAN Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? FBH4105P Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policybulder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The base and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for exchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by laterested parties.
- 7. By the ledgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms including the settlement of the chaims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (副) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any anguirles by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain parsonal data shout me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the externel cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be alter outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all losurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Data & Times

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhoider)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NAIC/AN No .:

SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer Police Report T/ 2019 1217/ 2097 40 DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature,
Date & Time: 19/12/2019
5.00 pm Driver's Signature Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 19/12/2019.
5 - 00 pm Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	LOCATION:		Jalan			7: 45.)(HH:M
	1. DETAILS	OF VEHICLE		1		
		LE NUMBER:_	EB FI	41050		81
	b)INSUR	ANCE COMPA	NY.	INC		
	c)POLIC	Y NUMBER:_		Truc		
	d)POLIC	Y TYPE: (COM	PREHENSIVE ,	THIRD PAR	TY / THÍRD P	ARTY FIRE &THEF
	O livin nich	WINDDEL.				
	glVFHC	ALOON / COL	JPE / MPV /V	AN / LORRY	/ MOTORC	CYCLE / OTHERS)
	9/ 1/11/0	LE CATEGORY	: PRIVATE / C	COMMERCIA	II / MATOR	CVCIEL
	i) ARE YO	DSE OF USING A	INDER VOUR	IIME:	Private	Use
21	IF NO, P	LEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	CLAIM V BEI	ANCE (YES	(NO)
(1)	4. INSURED	/ POLICY HOL	DER			33
C /	A)NAME:	lighes	varan S	Manage	D. bro /k.	ALE / FEMALE)
Number of	b)NRIC/F	IN/PASSPORT:	4-1-1	1190091	CONTAC	T:_ 84 283/4
PACSANGER	CINDURE	SS:			_CONTAC	1. 012,311
NICLUDING DETUNIL	1881	*	THE STATE OF THE S			10
	CONTIN	UE TO 3.d IF D	RIVER ALSO	POLICY HOL	DER	ti
500	3. DRIVER	+				
80		A	5 11600	٤.	(M	ALE / FEMALE)
	CIADDE	IN/PASSPORT:_ SS:			_CONTACT	:
	CIADDRE	33				
	*d)DATE (OF BIRTH: (, ,	1155		
	elOCCUP	ATION: (INDO)(DD/M	M/YYYY)	2
	FIDATE O	FDRIVING P	AGE :	OR)		8
	4. WAS DRI	VER AN EMPL	OYEF OF TH	F INSUDER	'C COMPA	NY? (YES / NO)
	11 110, 11	CHIONSHIP	OF THE DRI	VED WITH	INCLIDED.	0.
	U. WINCATHE	K CONDINON	: (CLEAR / R.	AINING / OT	HERS	owner.
	DINUADS	UKFACE: IDRY	/ WET / OTH	EDC		
	O. WAS ANYB	SODY INJURED	(YES / NO)	COMMENA	el.	
	7. GIREPORTE	ED TO POLICE	(YES / NO)			
	IF YES, PL	EASE STATE W	HICH POLICE	STATION:_	Trat	fire Police
()	8. THIRD PART	Y VEHICLE	tv e -	47 ,		
Number of	b) DRIVE	PIS NAME:	F^ 8 3	Stx.	MODEL:	
DATE AND CH	c) NRIC/I	R'S NAME:				
PASSAMGRER	9. THIRD PART	Y VEHICLE	•——		_CONTACT	
CHIDING BEWER	AL VEHIC	IE MULLIDED				
<i>C</i> ,	e) DRIVER	R'S NAME:			MODEL:	
NUMBER OF	f) NRIC/F	IN/PASSPORT		- Alter	CONTLOT	
THE CE	1 11110/1	THE PROOF CITY				
NUMBER OF PORTON GAR	·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·/ ·				CONTACT	

1) EMAIL: terrywee 71@gmail.com >) VIDEO: No.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191217/2097

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 17/12/2019 14:53			Vide Report No.: F/20191203/0118	Station Diary No.:
Informa	inds Partic	ulars 🔐		
Name o	f Informant:	MANOGARAN	Address: NO 46 JLN SERI AUSTIN 6/1 JOHOR BAHRU	4 TAMAN SERI AUSTIN 81100
	/ ID No.: O / S73884	09H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84283149
National MALAYS			Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 46	Date of Birth: 07/04/1973	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: OTHERS			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Generallinton	mation of the Accident	Drink	24、福建的国家。	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Type of Accident:			Date/Time of Accident: 03/12/2019 17:45	Type of Location:
	XPRESSWAY TWRDS TPE			
		ad Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control:			2.1	Fraffic Volume:
Type of Collisi	on:		a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBH4105P	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	JUPITER 135 MANUAL	Orange	Slightly Damaged	0
FX8536X	Motorcycle	1/1 at 120 and 100 at 1			Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance
Vehicle No Insurance Company Insurance No Effective Expiry Date
Licouro Dale





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3

Report No. T/20191217/2097

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle insurance	Programme Commencer	A VENUE AND SOUTH	YYYYW NOS. ISO
Venicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expliny Date
FBH4105P	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5110322485	The Control of the Co	11/06/2020

No. of Pedestrian	nvolved: No		I los of	Dadastia	^	
Rider	lo injured; NIE	有美术 的工作	Use of	Pedestria		
Name	VIGNESWARAN S MANOGARAN			ID No).	S7388409H
Related Vehicle	FBH4105P (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	84283149
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date		Date Di	scharge	NIL	
No of December 1 111 H			of Injury			

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date time and location,

I was travelling along Jalan Kayu twrds TPE(SLE) on the left lane. While riding, I suddenly flew off the bike due to a vehicle that collided into me from the rear. There were so much blood, and the other rider rendered assistance. He called for the ambulance I was conveyed to the nearest hospital. That's all.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191217/2097

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / MOHAMED ZULKIFLI BIN MUHAMMAD HAIRI	Signature Of Informant:		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 17/12/2019 14:53		
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:		
Contact No.:	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE		
Authentication Stamp IP168	gnature:		



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number | 5110322485

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: FBH4105P

Chassis Number

: мн3555003DK105Фbink One Autocare Pte Ltd

2. Name of Policyholder

: VIGNESWARAN S MANOGARANEfu Lane Avenue 2

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 28 Jun 2019

Singapore 539522

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 11 Jun 2020

Tel: 6844 3300

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
- (a) Use for sorial domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. This Policy does no cover
 - (a) Use for hire or reward.
 - (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 - (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
 - (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

N/A

INSURE WITH COE

N/A

NAMED DRIVER (1)

VIGNESWARAN S MANOGARAN

NAMED DRIVER (2)

N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

N/A

SUM INSURED

N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

THINK ONE AUTOMOBILE & TRADING PTE LTD (00000571089)

Date of Issue

11 Jun 2019 09:18 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

LKK Paya Ubi

From:

ODsupport <ODsupport@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 26 December 2019 11:02 AM

To:

LKK Paya Ubi; ODsupport

Subject:

RE: CLAIMS NO:MT/1074411 VEH NO FBH 4105P

Please quote MT/1074411-001 when billing invoice

Theresa Vimala

Senior Administrator
Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL)
T+65 6430 7898
www.income.com.sg











At Income, we are 'In with You' or Performance, Growth, innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify. Find out more at income.com.sg/careers



From: LKK Paya Ubi [mailto:rspu@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 26 December 2019 9:41 AM
To: ODsupport <ODsupport@income.com.sg>

Subject: CLAIMS NO:MT/1074411 VEH NO FBH 4105P

Hi All,

Above mentioned vehicle, Ebao cannot created. Attachment is the photo, GIA report and driver IC & DL. Please give me the claims number to billing the invoice.

Thank

Best Regards,

Shan Hui | Admin

National Assessment Centre Services (LKK Group)

Phone: 6841-0055 | email: rspu@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-6315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.